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National Breeders Championship

2011 Mares, Stud & Geldings

Name of Offspring

Playboy After Dark
Grand Canyon

Doing It Grand Style
Shez A Black Magic Woman
Booger County Traveler
Central Time

Jewels Grand Sensation;
Reba Rocks

Missouri Rocks

Rivers Traveling Charmer
Spits Black Pearl KS
Funny Face | Love You
Jesters Jazz Time
Legends Game Over
Proud Tradition

Quit Sassin Me Milly
The Iron Man

Look It Up

Lady Victoria

Watch Me Charlie Brown J
Rock A Hula Baby
Glorys Lexus M

Red Ladys Secret J
Pistole Annie

Millie B Grand
Silverados Centurion
Sunny With A Chance Of Rain
Eye Kandi

Marvelous

Zinger

Southern Johnny Reb
Bahula Lula

Jewels Grand Beauty
Aces Bee Bop Alula
Golden Booty

Patriots Backseat Betty
JFK

ME First O

Playboys Leroy Troy
Hit ME

Glory B Rockin

Major Endeavor

Aces Legacy Road
Augusta Ace

Cowgirl Rock

Santa Ann

Rock Em

Miss Lori Darlin
Captain Woodrow

Be My Guest

Prince Jester Legacy
Grand Conductor
Major Samantha

Major Summer
Southern Duke
Southern Santana
Come On Man
Midnight Mandy

That Clipsgable Girl
Lizzie Borden

Lucky Legend

Carlos Santana

Aces R Wild

Fax Emily

Dirty Distraction

Lady Antebellum
Peggys Packin Aces M
Playboys Patsy Sue M
Dealin Dirty Secrets M
Whiplash

Crystal Chandelier

First Name

Amber

Joe & Jennifer
Gary & Derek
Shane

Bill & Kathleen
Steve

Steve

Betty Ann
Shanna

Adam

David & Denise
Adam

Phillip & Barbara
Danny & Lisa
Brad

Ritchie & Lola
Jennifer

Adam

Laura Sue
Mark

Wayne & Helen
Kent and Pam
Pat & Cheryl
Pat & Cheryl
Brian & Debra
Thomas

Larry

Larry

Larry

Phillip & Barbara

Terry

Brian & Tara
Tom & Linda
Curtice

Alan

Samantha

Alan

Mitzi

Paul

Paul

Paul

Roger & Debbie
Kenny

Mitzi

Andy

Andy

Tom

Shane

Shane

Donald & Connie
Donald & Connie
Donald & Connie
Donald & Connie
Adam

Sharon

Ken Kelly & Linda
Larry & Micki
Larry & Micki
Donald & Connie
Monica

Karen Ann
Bobbie

Kent

Geno & Barbara
Geno & Barbara
Doug

Jamie

Kent
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Nominated Offspring of NBC Stallions

National Breeders Championship

Last Name

Wilson

Majestic Foxtrotters

Majestic Foxtrotters

Stewart
Cornett
Porter
Roberts
Wood
Wood
Horn
Toler
Jokisch
Ogle
Jokisch
Turner
Cantrell
Matlock
Moberly
Roberts
Jokisch
Atkinson
Mackie
Jones
Maples
AuBuchon
AuBuchon
Levillie
Williams
Stevens
Stevens
Stevens

Turner

Majestic Foxtrotters

Loring
Land
Frisella
Williams 111
King
Mullin
King
Mantle
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Johnson
Williams
Mantle
Mantle
Mantle
Williams
Porter
Porter
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Jokisch
Jolley-Ballowe
Berkman
Keener
Keener
Stockton
Daugherty
Maxey
Williams
Hyde
Middleton
Middleton
Loring
Johnson

Laney

Phone

913-441-2752

417-345-5378

417-345-5378

479-601-4567

479-738-6656

870-421-7296

870-437-2429

417-337-1186

417-337-1186

217-871-3909

618-530-8751

417-751-2002

618-530-8751

763-972-5857

417-588-6299

870-365-5355

816-719-9055

417-543-8245

618-530-8751

660-388-5223

417-885-1231

573-774-2896

217-454-4580

636-583-5436

636-583-5436

417-276-4532

352-875-8338

417-859-7977

417-859-7977

417-859-7977

763-972-5857

417-345-537

417-257-8446

417-261-2553

636-451-5332

417-872-5858

870-577-2400

417-859-0116

870-577-2400

417-588-5696

314-993-6460

314-993-6460

314-993-6460

417-777-1027

417-588-5696

417-353-2107

417-353-2107

870-421-7296

870-421-7296

417-859-6156

417-859-6156

417-859-6156

417-859-6156

618-530-8751

417-753-2533

417-752-3636

870-365-6653

870-365-6653

417-859-6156

417-588-0417

417-831-4046
417-257-9000
417-257-9000
417-255-5307

417-379-2515

n search...

@ JOHN DEERE

ﬂg’d.mye

TRACTOR

https://heritagetractor.com

MFA &
n

AGRI SERVICES g

\

Keith McDaniel
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